—

i d
a m SO

L. i
: ANDYOR SPECIAL EXCI ?TION ¢4/

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: A

axae IMNER MASONRY_CORPORATLON, ) gurer... of the property suate in j.,.,.m,
County and which Is described in the description a5d plat attached hereto and made a part hereol,
hereby petition (1) that the soning status of the hereln described property be reclassified, pursusat
to the Zonlng Law of Baltimore County, from an.
et | e e i R _tone; for (be following reasons:

SEE ATTACHED MEMORANDUM

See attached description

204 (2) for 2 Special Exceptior, under the 3aid Zoning Law and Zening Regulations of Baltimore
County, 1o use the herein described property, for....

Property is 1o be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations.
I, or we, agree 10 pay expenses of above re<lassification and/or Special Exception advertising,
etc., upon fling of this pelition, and {iriher agree to and are 1o be bound by the oning
and restrictions of Baltimore County adopted pursuant to the Zoaing Law for Baltimore
BANNER WASOMRY CORPORATION

[ s rp S

George M. Strunge%usmont
Legal Ower

AddressA204 Liberty Road..

Baltimore,-Maryland 21207

BATE

Afiress 803 Eastero Boulevard .
Baltimore, Maryland 21221

ORDERED By The Zaning Comriissioner of Baltimare Counly, this....... 13 ________day
of .. gpmi} ... 197 3, that the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as
required by the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, in two newspapers of general circulation through-

out County, that propert; be posted, and that the public hearing be had befors the Zoning
MR ‘Baitimore County in Room 106, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimore

thel ... Sth.__.__.._ day ot September 1973, a0 gitock

e —————— TR

Robert J, Ronsdka, F3q,
=1

"ge

April 13, 1973

This patftion for reclassiFfication 13 accented For Filing on
the dats of the enclosed filing corti ficate. Howaver, any revisions
or corrections te patitions, descriotions, or plats, may hive bean
fequested by this Comnittes, shall be submftted to this office prior to
Feidey, June 1, 1973 in arder to allow time for final Comsittes raview
and 8¢ tising. Faflure to comly mey rasult §n this petition not
baing for a hedring, Motica of the hesring date and tima,
which will ba batween Septembar 1, 1973 snd Octsber 15, 1973 will ba
forwarded to you wall in advance of the dete and tima,

B Very truly yours,

flef

‘Chatrmen, Zoning Advisery Comni ttes
H0drad0
{Enclosure)
et Satth, Taachur & Assoctates

+0. Box |
Owings Mi11s, Maryland 21117 d

.. PETITION fOR ZONING RECLASFICATION

A
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tover) [} ("7 Infl 7%

|
E

s——-

KLLSWGRTH K. DIVER. P. £ P

PETI1.:ON FOR ZONING V..8IANCE 7% .,
5
TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF RALTIMORE COUNTY:

xank weBANNER MASONRY CORPORATION. . ner. af the property situte in Baimore

County amd which is described in the description and plat alta. hed hereto and made a part hereof,

o -
herely petition for a Variance from Section_s. 255.2. aod 243.). to. permit 2. .35 fppt
5 foot front sard; and Sections 255.2 and
e o e £h

f ard instead of a 75 fo ron
283%to pernit a side yard of 10 “fae
4;;% 50 foot side yard

g TS

of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County, fo the Zoning Law of Baltimore County; for the
following reasons: (indicate hardship or practical dificulty)

Property (s to be posted and advertised as prescribe¢ by Zoning Regulations,

1, or we, agree 1o pay expenses of above Variance adverlising, posting, etc., upon flling of this
ptﬁllnll.lnd[uﬂbﬁ'lm!wmr'lohhudﬂ:dll‘w: H;n llal:l!:l r!ng:ﬂmll and restrictions of
limore Count; t 1> the Zo or more A
Mt omiit s ¢ B:HIIER MASONRY CORPORATION

. Contract purchaser Legal Owner
Address. 8204 Liberty Road

S L se
i

.Baltimere. Maryland 21207

JEop e

R RECEIVED FOR FILING

0RDH

of Baltimore County, this... 13th ____________ day

Ao
oY & -

19871, that the subject malter of this petiion be advertised, as
] of Baltimore County, In two newspapers of general circulation through.
‘out Raltimore County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be bad before the Zoning
Cbmmissioner of Baltimore County In Room 106, County Office Bullding in Towson, Baltimore

Walttmore Gounty, Margland
Brpartment @Of Public Works
COUNTY OFFICE BUILDING
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

Baraan of Bngimeering
April 18, 1973

Mr, S. Eric DiNenna

County 0ffica Bullding
Towson, Maryland 21204

Re: Ttem #3 (April to October 1973 = Cycls V)
Property Cwner: Banner Masonry Cormporation
S/4 corner of Rd, and Wnite Stone Rd.
Present Zoning: D.R. 5.5
Proposed Zoning: Reclass. to M,L. and & Variance from
Sestions 255.2 snd 213,1 to permit a 35' front yard
instead of required 75' and to permit a side yard of
10' instead of ruquired 50!
District: 1st No, Acres: 1 acre

Dear Mr, Dilenna:

1lowing comments are furmished in regard to the plat submitted to this
nfﬂo-‘r::rr:!'lwngy the ;miz. Advigory Cosmittes in connection with the subjsct item,

Highvayay

Togwood Rosd ie an existing road which shall bs ultimawoly improved with a L2-feot
curb and gutter street on a f0-foot right-of-way, White Stone Road i3 an existing road
vhich shall be ultimately improved with a Li2-foot curb and gutter street on & £0-foot
right-of-way.

Storm Draina:

Petitioner mus’, provide necsssary drainage facilities (temporary or permanent)
to -m;t creating any !Iug:mll or damages to adjacent properties, especially by the
ecncentration of surface waters, Correstion of amy problem which may result, due to
improper grading or improper installatien of drainige facilities, would ba the
responsibility of the Petitioner,

strean drainage requires a drainage reservatior. or easement of sufficient
width to :ﬂ"lt' the flood plain of a 100-year design storm. However, & minimua width
of 25 feet from the flow line of the atream is required.

Sedinant Oontrols a

bilization could
Development of this property through stripping, grading and stal

result in o sedisent pollution problem, damaging private and public holdings downstrean
of the property. A grading permit is, thercfore, necessary for all grading, including
the stripping of top soil,

FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS/, - -

§7d& TAsTEAd of

and Sections Z55.T wAd Z3IBI2 EH PE
25 foot side yard on the southeast side instead of the 30 feet required.

April to October 1973 - Cycle V)
e s “sanmae ascnry Corparation

Page 2
April 15, 1573

Water:

Public water is aveilabls to serve this property.

Banitary Hover),

Public sewer is available to serve this property.

END:EAM:CIN: 88

1~SE Key Sheat
9 WW 2k, 9 NW 25 Pos, Sheets
N4 3 F, W 3 G Tope

88 Tax Map

Very truly yours,

Do Rl
ELLSWORTH N. DIVER, P.F.
Chiaf, Buresu of Enginsering

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZO_NJNG ADVISORY COMMITTEE

o et e
i

e Robart J, Romockas, Esq.
805 Eastern 3ivd,,

JOHY |, DILLON, K. Baltimore, Maryland 21221

Chairman

RE: Raclassifieation Petition
MEMRERS Item 3
Bannar Masonry Corporstion - Petitioner

sauor Osbr Hr. Romadkay
DEPARTMENT OF

Tha Zoning Advizory Committes Ass raviewed the plans
submittod with the above referenced petition and has msde sa
on site inspection of the property, The fallowing

It of this review and fnsnection.

TRAFFIC EXGINEERING

STATE ROADS Couiesion

BUREAL OF
FIRE PAEVENTION
HPALTH DEPARTMENT These comments are not intended to Indicate the sapropristeness
PAOIECT PLANNING of the roning actfon requested, but te sssurs that all parties
#re mode sware of plans or problems with regerd to tho develoa-
ment plans that mby have 2 bearing on this cese. The Director
anning moy file & written recart with the Zoning Commissioner
:n:: recommendations 23 to tha Bopropriateness of the recuested
oning.

FUILDRG DEPARTMENT

The subject property is locatad on the southwest side of
Rosd and the northwest side of White Stone Road, in

the Firat District of Daitimore County. This property, which
s currently zoned OR 5.5 i3 requesting a Reclassification
8o ML for 1.0 acre of lana, This property is currently {mprovad
with & two story frame cwelling and existing greenhuuses,
The petitioner praposes to cevelon this aroperty with a
two story office structure containing anoroximately 6000 square
fost of floor area anc » proposed warehouse containing 5040
square feet of Floor srea, .nis structure will be located
on the westarnmost side of the site and will be located
approxirately 10 feet of f the property line for which
Varfances ore being requested. Petitioner propeses no entrance
onto Dogwood Road, access would be solely from Wnite S=ans
Rosd via a 24 foot entrance, Parking wauld be carallel ta White
Stane Road and loading would be via the front of the wershouse,
Generally, the terrain of the proverty is fairly flat, however,
at the rear portion of the site, which would be the southwest
side, there is a small stream and the petitioner would be
resaonsible for any construction or piping of this surfsce
water, It {5 8150 sdvised that he must oy oarticular attention
to the Bureau of Engineering comments with recsrd to striomina
ond grading of this sfte. Curb end guiter doms nat currently
exist along Wnite Stone 20ad or Dogwood Acrd in this dres.

WILLIAM D, FROMM
ommecTon

S ERIC DINENMA
zominG commmaiomEn

Moy 10, 1973

Mr. S. Eric Ditenna, Zoning Commimioner
Zoning Advisory Commitiee

Offica of Plonning and Zoning

Baltimore County Office Building

Tawsan, Marylond 21204

Dear Mr. DiNennc:
Commants on ltem #3, V Zoning Cycle, April 1o Cctober 1973, are as follows:

Property Owner: Banner Masonry Corparation

Location Interssction of S W/ of Dogwead Road and NW/S White Stene Road

Present Zoning: D.R.5.5

Proposed Zoning: Reclowification to M. L., variances from Section 255.2 (243.1)
front and side yards, and Saction 255.1 (238.2 side yard

Diswicr: 1

Neo. Acres: |

The site plan should b revised 10 clearly indicate the loading areas and show how trucks will
maneuvar on site 10 01 not to create o traffic problem on the public street.

Any lighting of the parking oreas must not exceed the haight of the building and must be reflected
away from residential zones.

Vary truly yours,

John L. Wimbley
Planning Spacialist II

Project Planning Division
Office of Planning and Zoning

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING
SUITE 301 JEFFERSON BUILIING TOWEON, MARYLAND 21204
ATEA COOE 301 FLAWNING 4SABIIY  IOMING sssaser



Pursuant 1o the advertisement, posting of property, and public hearing on the above pelition

and it appeariag that by reason of the followag finding of facts -atrict camplinpce with. ... Baltimore County Fire Department
th Cannty. Zoning. ions would reault in practical i - BALTIMORE COUNTY. MARYLAND
- J Austin Deitz IEFFERSON TOWSON, MARYLAND
Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of preperty, and public hearing on the above petition and . . i) L, {oraiziend A Asky
. ‘andunreasonable hacdship upon the Petitioner. .. ... oo DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINEER'NG
# appearing that by reason of. errorin the ariginal zaning. map, change in
the. of the and.the health. .safely. and general welfare N 2 i Towson. Maryland 21204 T
.of the. oot baing Alfreted . L e e o ainw
amsmiemsens emeaneie Variancesshould be had; and it further appearing that by reason of-the granting.of Office of Planaing and Zoning
A SRR ppex Baltimore County Office Building
eqEosh e T I S W N N A N the .V " d_nat ad: ly.afiesting the health,  safety. avsd geoeral Towson, Maryland 21204 -
1
the sboew Reclassification should be had. Y X Attention: lir. dﬁ%h, Chairman e 41973
= S S | NV dsliare of the e Zoning Advisory Comaittee Mr. S. Eric DiNenna
[1.) = e %5 B 6 Zoning Commissioner
Z f o = Yo e FAIE W S5 Tool TrORL yuRTA ITE0- 61 75684t peehiy ¥ widke yardt et Bropesty Owner: Boner Masonry Cazparation oty Offien Balheny
= § ...... o 0 foot on the N/W side In Lisu of B0 fos! f Location: S/W comer of Dogwood Road and White Stone Road .
= = rmit a 25 foet side yard on the 5 Siv eurw a,.;gh?ulibn granted.
= 5 = = Re: |;uw- 3- 3::,:‘ Zo:!ng v ;‘April ‘c: nclob:r 1973
2 i N e IT 1S ORDERED by the Zoning Commission  Baltimore County this _ Ttem No. RECLASSIFICATIONS Zoning Agenda Tuesday, April 3, 1973 roperty r: Banner Mesonry Corporation
[ " ¥ ilng: Commistioner. 4 Road & White Stone Road
= 35 ORDERED by the Zooing Comminsoner of Bulimore County ws... L. s Gentlemen: 2 Reclass, to M,L., varfances frun Sectiuns 255,7 (243.1)
T k 197 _3, that the herein described property or area should be and o d.Tr of - SepieORRE ... eeeey 16¥ 73, that the herein Petition for 4 Variance should be and the front & side yards and Section 255.1 (238,2) side yard
z = Pursnant to your vequest, the referenced property has been surveyed pisteict 1
= s hereby reelassified from 2. D. R. 5. 08¢ to a.. M.l o N it Granted, from and after the dat r, to permit,a-35 foot froatyazd in tiew by this Buresu and the comments below marked with an "x" are applicab i
ey o é “n !sxad? yard sf 10 f“t °{| - p and required to be corrected or incorporated into the final plans for Dear Mr, GiNenna:
= us o ‘:,’,' ,i’y nnf detand o paroaté £9 A the property. Itlon 1 i hange from OR.5.5
o 5 a o lJl:ﬂr The subject petition is requesting a change From OR.5.5 to ML.
from and atter the date of this order, subject o o required 30 fect, aul:_,nt to the approv; A At N _
pactment of Public Works and 5 B Ty the: Dopirtenent of Bablic er-61 Baltimors County GAY 3 (Biee WyaeNdce for o SefErenedy prspeiy Loe cepuicen T chingy shiiid v po-uijor- WEvact on Trip density
g fice of Planning and Zoning. Worka and the O:fic: of Planning and Zoning, approved road in accordance mthE nore County Standards i 1:[5:w;6 h:op::::::r;u:;::;::; ::::‘lhnr! is difficulty entering
as published the Department Public Works. and exiting site: ue 3
Pursuant to the wlvertisement, posting of property and public hearing on the above petition e by _P mn of Pubilc ) i
E ; g. %hsecong neans of vehicle access is required for the site. Very truly g
. e vehicle dead-end condition shown at : f
Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property and public hearing on the above Fetition and it appearing that by reason of. CD g
¢ maximum allowed 'JY the Fl!! EFIF[ nt. -
and it appearing that by reason of.... e { ) 4. The site shall be made to comply with all applicable parts €. Richard Moo
of the Fire Prevention Code prior to occupancy or beginning Assistant T‘-.f”g Engineer
e of operations.
(x) 5. The buildings and structures existing or proposed oa the CRMznc
""" site shall comply with all applicable requirements of the
...... National Pire Protection Association Stamdard No. 101
"The Life Safety Code", 1970 Edition prior to cccupancy,
R A A A S i e e e AR A ety e S e ] eSS AR el e i et e et e ¢ ) 6. Site plans are approved as drawn,
( )} 7. The Fire Prevention Bureau has no culments at this time.
the above re<lassification should NOT BE HAD, and/or the Special Exception should NOT BE the above Varlance should NOT BE GRANTED. ;
_/,? D /' { Noted and ?‘6«.42( o e
GRANTFQ. Reviewer: /] (Xogr. (F#3 Approved.
1T IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this .. ---day ann Toup il 1=
IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this. . ._.__._.... . Special Inspection Division er. “Prevention Bureau
of ... . 196___, that the above Variance be and the same is hereby DENIED.
of . V9T __ that the above reclassification be and the same is hereby uts
DENTED and that ihe above described property or area be and Lhe same is hereby continued as and 4/25/72
B remmalle- Wil sl 20ne; and/o: the Special Exception for.. ... ... Zoning Commissianer of Baitimore County
<=-- obe and the same is hereby DENIED
Zonii'g Commissioner of Baitimore County 3

——Baurmore County, MARYLAND

DESCRIPT1ON OF ONE ACRE
LESS

BOARD OF EDUCATION

ARTMENT OF HEALTH ‘ | INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION 0P LA MORE OR 155
Dee d OF BALTIMORE COUNTY 1 BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND DOGWOOD AND WHITE STONE ROADS
i- TOWSON, MARYLAND - 21204 7 EEING the same tract of land which by deed dated Auzust 23, 1923 and
DONALD J. RGOP, MO., MP.H. ] | countr ornce sunsume recorded among the Iand Records of Paltimore County in Liber 579,
JEFFERSON BUILDING e e ik s i | | Towsow. MasvLANe sises Folio 31 was conveyed unto Oeorge Milton Brenneman
TOWEON, MARYLANG 21204 April 9, 1973 —v. - Dater April 11, 1973 vEB
1 494-3648 May 1, 1973 B3GINNING at the intersection of Dogwood Road and White Stone Road
¥r. 5. Eric l:g:nn:: 5 - :mmn and bindin, on the centerline of Dogwood Road
,"m_“““g,“;?‘,;;.ﬁd 20 et D (1) MNorth 60°-10' West - 180,30 feet; thence binding on tne third
Z.A\C. Woating of: Tuasday April 3, 1973 | - 8. enna line of that land which by deed dated , 1970 a
Rei Item 3 t :“""‘l 5.:.'“’“*";"““4 Baltimore County at 5148/367 was conveyed to Carl and Inez Lehman
Mr. S. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner xty Qwmer: Bannor Masonry Gorporation 3 'owson, Marylan
Office of Planning and Zoning | location: :/: c;r;ur of Dogwood Road and White Stone Road S (2) South 31°-25' West - 292,30 feet; thence binding on the fourth
11d1; i .R. 2
2?.!2:1.“#:31.22 21204 | "“p.-‘,,,‘,..a"ﬂh mm':mhn to M.L. and a Variance from :::1‘*'!- 25‘5153.:"4 e i nesotingH
5 { _21-3-;“';:&:1. ::gf m"::’:;? l‘_:h_d o m\nm ;0. Re: Reclassifications - Zoning Cycle V (3) South 21°-55' East - 100,90 feet; thence binding on the crater-
Dear: e, DiNanasy i L i Item 3: Property Owner: B;n Masonzy Corp. 1ine o White Stone Road
lassification, Zoning Advisory Commitcee B ! Location: Intersec. of s/w/s Dogwood Road and |
Meetlog, Apelt 3 1971, ars as follows: ! ww/s Waite Stons Raad ; (4) North 47°-25' East - 364.80 feet to the point of beginning
H Present z.m:n. n.a. 5.5
e E! M.L., i SAVING AND EXCEPTING the portion of that land presently zoned M-I
Property Owner: ner Masonry g“;:‘i':“n iyoadi { Vlrhnl:u from Euﬁnu 285,2 ms.u rrunt which 1s described as follows
Location: S/W oT8RE Dagwoad an e Ston | ) and side yards, and Section 355, 1 (338.2) - side :
Rec £ 1 kg 1 yard BEGINNING at & point 65.00 feet from the end of second line above
Proposed Zoning: Reclass to K.L. and & Variance from e N i el e iU L
Sect. 255.2 and 243.1 to permit a 35 fromt yi
iustead of raq. 75' and to permit a side yard of (1) South 319-25' West - £5.00 feet; thence
10' inatead of req. 30' i Dear Mr. DiNernas The C has the 2) South 21°-£5' East - 100,70 feet; thence
District: 1 1 subject petition and inspected the property. 3) North !6;?3.‘?-2 ' Bast - 135.00 feet; thence
Mo. Acres: 1 acre North 63°-30 West - 120,50 feet
The existing zoning could only yield approximately one (1) pupil The ission believes ihe D.R. 5.5
wh'le tha proposed zoning would mot yleld any. portion of this property was zoned and SURJECT to and all easements and road widenings of record
Since metropolitan water and sewit are available, no ¥ i that the pf‘_lu.nn-r":roqull for M. L. ;oailu be. granted favorable o
health hazard is anticipated. il
This description is for zoning prrposes cnly ani is not intended
o Sincerely, to serve for conveyancing of la
Very truly yours, - ,ﬂ%
= Pt /07.4( A

WHF/m1 W Nick Petrovich {

Peld Representative H. B, STAAB

Director

BUREAU OF ENVIR !lll'rAl. !llvlcls
RVB:mns

A

1 q L,
O Nl i Y 2
s, ‘l:lswi

. EMBLIE PARKS. recsatnt mARCUB M. BOTRARE
EuBEnE £ HEan. bt JOBE e msGOwAs
MRS GDULAT L BERNCY A Lomccx ME WA ¢ wUEsr e




OFFICE OF

ZIT L I VIS S

CATONSVILLE, MD. 21228  iugust 20, 1973

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement of
3. Zric Uinenma, Zoning Commissioner
of Baltimora County
was inserted in THE CATONSVILLE TIMES, a weelly newspaper pub-

lished in Baltimore County, Maryland, once a week for  Une

oo weeks before theOtHay of fug. , 1973.1

the same was insested in the issued of Jugust 16, 1973.

STROMBERG PUBLICATIONS, Inc.

PRI ST | 5307

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

f U T R T U . S— | &

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the susesed sdvertisement was
published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed
and published in Towson, Baltimore Cousty, Md, amencisosech:
%t one tize. .. seseive-smals before the_ . Sil._.
- 19_71, the St publication

Cost of Advertisement, §. oo o cecccmmanaaee

BALY:MORE COUNTY, MARYLAND . 8323
osmes oF = POV Sveindd |
| MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEWT

- CABMER '—-m.
. ‘Sobezt 7. Romadi, Eey.
809 Bastern Mivd, i
:‘-‘u.ll.m
[tion. Reolassification ‘Barmer Masoary
i ooy Al

MEMORANDUM

Re: Banner Masonry Corporation
Dogwood and White Stone Road
Reclassification from DR 5.5 to ML

This parcel of land is located at the intersection of
Dogwood Road and White Stone Road in the First Election District
of Baltimore County. It is on the southwest corner of said inter-
section, and the property is presently unimproved.

The front portion of said parcel of ground is zoned DR 5.5
and the rear portion is 20ned ML. Adjoining the property to the
West {5 a parcel of land now being improved by & warehouse and
office building which was recently rezoned from DR 5.5 to ML in
February of 1972. Immediately west of that property is the
Baltimore County Beltway. To the East of the property, is a service
station located at the intersection of White Stone Road an
Dogwood Road. To the north, there is presently existing individual
dlllanqs. To the immediate South of the praperty 1s an industrial
park.

Petitioner, who 15 in the contracting business, is asking that
the property be reclassified in order that it may construct a ware-
house and office for the use of the business. Petitioner is also

since the lot 1s irregular in shape and does not allow Petiticner
to locate the size ct the building required within the normal set-
backs as promulgated by the present zoning regulations.

Water and sewer now serve the subject property.

The Petitioner feels that in the adoption of the Comprehencive
Zoning Map, said property should have been rezoned ML in it
entirety due to the development of the industrial park adjo
the southern portion of this property. There have also
changes since the acdoption of said map, the most recent being the
rezoning of tae adjoining property to the West of said parcel as
heretofore mentioned. With the development of the property to the
West as a warehouse anc office and the service station to the
immediate East, Petiticmer feels that the subject property has lost
its residential character cowpletely and should be reclassified ML
in its entirety.

.""u.tnm COUMTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING

County 0ffice Bui1ding
1, G
Towson, Maryland 2120k

Your Patition has besn received and accepted for filing

thia____ VWM eyt Mett .

PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET
Wolt

FUNCTION |t e ‘:'FT": i::.: L T

dote | by | dote | by

Descriptions checked and |
outline plotted on map

Petition number added to
outline

Denied

Granted by
ZG, BA, CC, CA

T
Revised Plans:

Reviewed by: Change in outline or description___Yes

—__No

Previws case: Map #

May 29, 1973

Mr, John J. Dillon, Chairman
Zoning Advisory Committee
County Office Budlding..
Towson, Maryland 21204

Smith, Teacher & Associates
10324 3. Dolfield Road
Owings Mills, Maryland 21117

Re: It:m 3
Banner Masonry
Reclassification Petition
Dear Mr, Dillon:
We have recelved your letter of April 13, 1573 along with
comments from various departments pertainisg to the referenced
petition.

Mr, Wimbley's letter requested revision of the site plan " to
indicate loading spaces and how Srucks maneuver',

The petitioner plans to have trucks drive diretly into the
building and to load and unload inside the tuilding. Thus, the
maneuvering would occur inside the bullding.

Tn anccordance with tne discussion between Mr. Wimbley, you and
the writer on the atove date, we are furnishing this letter
inatead of revising the site plan,

If we do not hear further from you we will assume that this
is satisfactory.

cc. Mr, Wimbley

é— Sréw-

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
7ONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

Towssn, Marylend
M./{t e Dute of Pesting. A1e. 6530 (20823
posted. tor 182 Fote Rec bz arma (5 Rmen e Rebsmison G frrarnent.
B e e Rt TR N 1 Cors, 5

Petitioner:
ncation of propartys. S8/ Cep. @ F. DeGlucen T it aesrons !

cooston o Sige @ s Wttire Stewe Rexn 452 1oz S ok Detueey
@D S 40 Stme DeGuicus.. 180 ran- Vi) eF_WHhire STowe__(Qenn ..

R oarks: o 7
posted by Slitccar A
Sigastare
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